
ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
AWANTIPORA, KASHMIR 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

NOTICE 
RESCHEDULED DATE-SHEET 

This is for the information of all the concerned students that all the end semester (spring 
session, 2023} examinations earlier scheduled for 28-09-23 shall now be held as per the revised 
schedule below. However, the time and venue shall remain unchanged: 

EXAM DATE 

06-10-2023 

09-10-2023 

09-10-2023 

09-10-2023 

10-10-2023 

12-10-2023 

12-10-2023 

12-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

No: JUST /revised datesheet-Secrecy /23/1796 
Dated: 04-10-2023 

DEPARTMENT 

Journalism & Mass Communication 

B.Voc Medical Lab & Molucular Dignostic Tech. 

Islamic Studies 

Mathematics 

B. Architecture 

Arabic 

International Relations / Political Science 

Economics 

Diploma 

MCA 

B.Tech Engineering 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Food Technology 

Sd/-
(Dr. Waseem Bari) 

Controller of Examinations 
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