

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY AWANTIPORA, KASHMIR

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NOTICE RESCHEDULED DATE-SHEET

This is for the information of all the concerned students that all the end semester (spring session, 2023) examinations earlier scheduled for 28-09-23 shall now be held as per the revised schedule below. However, the time and venue shall remain unchanged:

EXAM DATE	DEPARTMENT
06-10-2023	Journalism & Mass Communication
09-10-2023	B.Voc Medical Lab & Molucular Dignostic Tech.
09-10-2023	Islamic Studies
09-10-2023	Mathematics
10-10-2023	B. Architecture
12-10-2023	Arabic
12-10-2023	International Relations / Political Science
12-10-2023	Economics
13-10-2023	Diploma
13-10-2023	MCA
20-10-2023	B.Tech Engineering
20-10-2023	Physics
20-10-2023	Chemistry
20-10-2023	Food Technology

Sd/-(Dr. Waseem Bari) Controller of Examinations

No: IUST/revised datesheet-Secrecy/23/1796 Dated: 04-10-2023